100 nm tuning range
± 15 pm uncertainty
Inherent coherence control
± 0.005 dB power stability
S/SSE > 75 dB
Telecommunications Test and Measurement
TUNABLE LASER SOURCE

21 CFR 1040.10
IEC 60825-1:Ed 1.1 1998
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLS-2600B-XX-XX
IQS-2600B-XX-XX
Connector code
00 = Standard SMF-28 fiber
01 = Polarization maintaining fiber (PMF)
For the IQS-500 system
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC